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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase order number E1/230421 
1 message

Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> 23 April 2021 at 10:00
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah, 

Sorry, the customer finally got back to me regarding MAX-3 sensors.
I will take 10x MAX-3 and 10 x R-48V sensors instead of 20x MAX-3 originally ordered. 

I will need 30x R-17AV sensors. 

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards, 

Piotr Podkowa 
Oxylink 
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

pt., 23 kwi 2021 o 10:55 Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a): 
Dear Piotr,
 
Please can you confirm the quantity of R-17AV sensors you require?
 
Kind regards 
 
Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.  
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On Fri, 23 Apr 2021 at 07:39, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote: 
Dear Sarah, 
 
Please supply: 
 
1. 
Sensor type: R-22MED 
Qty: x150   
 
2. 
Sensor type: R-47V 
Qty: x100 
 
3. 
Sensor type: MAX-250 
Qty: x50 
P/N: 0110425 
 
4. 
Sensor type: MAX-16 
Qty: x10 
 
5. 
Sensor type: MAX-250TM 
Qty: x5 
 
6. 
Sensor type: MAX-3 or R-48V (50/50 is acceptable) 
Qty: x20 
 
7. 
Sensor type: MAX-250K 
Qty: x5 
 
8. 
Sensor type: MAX-250E 
Qty: x15 
 
9. 
Sensor type: MAX-250A 
Qty: x2 
 
9. 
Sensor type: R-24MED 
Qty: x20 
 
11. 
Sensor type: OOM111 
Qty: x6 
 
12. 
Sensor type: R-23V 
Qty: x10 
 
13. 
Flow sensor 
P/N: 4310002 
Qty: 2 boxes of 5 
 
It would be nice if you could have a box containing numbers 3-12 and sensors Teledyne R-17AV on Tuesday at
latest? I will organize a collection.
 
Rest of the sensors (numbers 1-2 and 13) should be ready by the end of the next week. 
 
All sensors must be fresh!
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Please confirm? 
 
 
Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards, 
 
Piotr Podkowa 
Oxylink 
Mobile: +48 509 701 509


